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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - Ottobre 2024

PANDA
SANDERO
AVENGER
YARIS CROSS
208

CLIO
YARIS
CORSA
T-CROSS
PUMA
CAPTUR
TIGUAN
SPORTAGE
DUSTER
c3
T-ROC
AYGO X
X1

zs

GOLF
2008
C-HR

110

GLA
KUGA
600
POLO

Q3
PICANTO
JUKE

120
TUCSON
MG3
FOCUS
SWIFT
VITARA
FABIA
SERIE 1
QASHQAI
TONALE
3008
COMPASS
DR 5.0
TOURNEO COURIER
XC40
KAMIQ
A3

IGNIS
FORMENTOR
AUSTRAL

7.052
4.948
4.584
3.314
3.304
3.171
2.755
2.672
2.583
2.384
2.351
2.300
2.209
2.138
2.095
2.025
2.010
1.906
1.885
1.667
1.584
1.574
1.473
1.286
1.257
1.230
1.192
1.177
1.089
1.045
1.044
1.044
1.040
1.022
1.019
1.010
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 31/10/2024
MOD_TMA REV.00 DEL 19.07.2023
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FIAT

DACIA

JEEP

CITROEN
TOYOTA
LANCIA
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
DACIA

FORD

OPEL

MG

PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
KIA

TOYOTA

BMW

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN

AUDI
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA

JEEP

JEEP

ALFA ROMEO
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT
MERCEDES
KIA

AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN

FORD
PEUGEOT
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
SUZUKI
CITROEN
SUZUKI
CUPRA
SUZUKI
VOLKSWAGEN
SKODA
SKODA

DR

PANDA
SANDERO
AVENGER
C3

YARIS CROSS
YPSILON
CLIO

208
CAPTUR
YARIS
T-ROC
DUSTER
PUMA
CORSA

ZS

2008
T-CROSS
SPORTAGE
AYGO X
X1

500
TIGUAN
QASHQAI
Q3

110

C-HR
COMPASS
RENEGADE
TONALE
POLO
KUGA
500X

GLA
PICANTO
A3

GOLF
JUKE
FOCUS
3008
TUCSON
120
VITARA
C3 AIRCROSS
IGNIS
FORMENTOR
SWIFT
TAIGO
KAMIQ
FABIA

DR 5.0

gen./ott. 2024

88.745
51.702
34.714
31.668
31.429
30.722
30.588
26.808
26.750
26.510
25.240
24.770
23.945
23.111
22.719
20.540
19.921
19.350
18.069
17.423
16.724
16.103
16.065
15.425
13.547
13.062
12.925
12.521
12.510
11.861
11.447
11.215
11.133
10.610
10.420
10.252
10.143
10.018

9.879

9.703

9.482

9.356

9.205

8.827

8.626

8.337

8.187

8.146

8.009

7.678




